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Sr. No. Indian Journal Freq

I Journal of Anatomical Society of India 1

2 lndian Jr. of clinical Biochemistry 4

3 Indian Jr. ofPhysiology & Pharmacology 4

4 Indian Jr. of Microbiology 1

5 Indian Jr. of Pathology & Microbiology 4

6 Indian Jr. of Hematology & Blood Transfusion 4

7 Indian Jr. of FMT 4

8 Indian Jr. of Pharmacology 6

9

l0

Indian Journal of Community Medicine

lndian .lr. of Anesthesia

6

t2

11 Joumal of anesthesiology clinical pharmacology 4

l2 Indian Jr. ofRadiology & Imaging 4

l3 Journal of Clinical & interventional Radiology 3

14 The Journal Obstetrics and Gynecology of India 6

l5 Journal of Human Reproductive Sciences 4

l6 Indian Jr. of Pediatrics 12

t7 Indian Pediatrics t2

l8 Indian Jr. of Psychiatry t2
19 lndian Jr. of Ophthalmology t2

20 Kerala Journal of Ophthalmology 3

2l Indian Jr. of Otolaryngology Head & Neck surgery 6
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22 lndian journal of Otology 4

23 Indian Jr. of Orthopedics t2

24 Journal of Clinical Orthopedics & Trauma 6

25 Indian Jr. of Leprosy 4

26 Indian Journal of Dermatology 6

27 Lung India 4

28 Indian Journal ofChest Disease & Allied Science 4

29 Indian Jr. of Gastroenterology 6

30 lndian Jr. of Surgery 6

31 Indian Heart Journal 6

32 Indian Jr. of Medical Research t2

33 Indian Jr. of Dental Research 1
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Freq

1 Seminars in Diagnostic Pathology 6

2 Archieves of Pathology & Laboratory Medicine 12

3 Joumal of Clinical Pathology t)
4 Trends in Anesthesia & Critical Care 6

5 Canadian Journal of Anaesthesia 12

6 Anesthesia & Intensive care 6

7 Australian & Newsealand Journal of Obst & Gyn 6

8 Obstetrics & Gynecology clinics of north america 4

9 Journal of Obstetrics & Gynecology Research t2

l0 Academic Radiology 12

1l Current Problem in Diagnostic Radiology 6

tt Journal ofVascular & Interventional Radiology t2

l3 Clinics in Perinatology 4

14 Pediatric Clinics of North America 6

15 Seminars in Pediatric Neurology 4

l6 British Jr. of Ophthalmology 12

t7 European Journal of Ophthalmology 6

l8 Ophthalmolo gy Glaucoma 6

l9 Arnerica journal of Otolaryngology 6

20 Annals of Otology Rhinology &laryngology t2

Otolaryngologic Clinics of North America 6

Orthopedics Clinics of North America 4

23 Bone & Joint Journal t2

l4 Clinics in podiatric medicine and surgery 4

25 Journal ofthe Arnerican Acaderny of Dermatology t2
)6 Dermat6legis Clinics of North America 4

Joumal of Cutaneous Medicine & Surgery 6

28 Indian Journal of Tuberculosis 4
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29 Respimtory Medicine 15

30 Clinics in Chest Medicine 4

31 Neurology Clinics of North America 4

32 Surgical Oncology (Clinics of North America) 4

J_1 Gastrointestinal Endoscopy Clinics of North America 4

34 British Medical Journal t2

35 Joumal of Medical Etlrics 12

36 British Journal of sports Medicine 24

37 Emergency Medicine Journal 12

38 Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation Clioics of North

America
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Goregao.

Swamr

[rath

GurukrLrpa

Gadge Maharaj

REPRINT

REPRINT

OCC

000

0003

.00 00

000

000

1 000

1 000

250.00

1 0.00

1 000

300 00

175.00

225_OO

125 AD

000

0.00

0.00

0.001

0.00

100 0c

,50 
CC

ReDo.l Jo' "sl1,re VPirC

ReDo'i'o'Tl e & Cooes

Des,Enec l,\, SyN.-hRsniK lnc 92252 4E155
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S, \O 1.", ". I

96

97

98

99

100

101

rl'irri.r+r

142

103

104 .ri4l

106

107

T08

109

i4 :1i, +n-

110

111

112

113 ?7 e-{aEr r-f,&ft

'114

TT5

1.1

T18

119

124

Hrn

rlru ffirr

1 REV SE

l REVISE

1 REVISE

l REVISE

1 REV SE

1 REVISE

l REVISE

] REPRINT

17 REVISE

l REVLSE

l REVISE

1 REVISE

l REVISE

] REPRINT

1 REV SE

l REPRINT

1 REVISE

l REVISE

l REVISE

. REV SE

2 REVISE

l REVISE

l REVISE

zAi 3

2009

2016

'1996

1990

20'9

2013

2015

2017

2007

2010

2423

2016

2016

2009

200s

2008

1997

2004

20',7

Sh.ee V oya

Riya Pulishig

Bakanjan

Pushpa Drlip

lJdmale

Oauntnetal

Vi)aynagat

Sanpsna

Swamr

Brhamanand

Malh

Altman

Abhipriti

S.Chand

Publising

S6mcharan

Utkarsh

Urmr Oflcet A

Computers

siddh

GurukruDa

REPRiNT

REPi]INT

REPRINT

Reooil lor lnstitute . vPilc
Report forTille & Cop es

2L12

2010

2012

3CC CC

T 11.00

3C C0

250 00

0.00

0.00

0.0c

1

000

000

250.00

500 00

000

2

2

270.00

000

0.00

000

500.00

192.00

000

199.00

199 00

15 00

80 00



s- \o

121

122

2 REV SE

2 REV SE Sne-a ya

Hrnrg n

0.00

300 00

'23 2t2' R!PRI\T 50.!c

zc2:)

Mehla Publishers

lllheta Publising

Maute

Conlintal

0.00

125

'126

l REVISE

l REVISE

2006

20i 6

400.00

140.00

^'27 l REVISE 1997 000

128 2 REV SE 2t)a' 000

129 2 REPRINT 2017 REPRINT 350 00

-10 7 REV SE 2412 200 0c

20 REV SE 2412 Swamr

arhamanand

Swaml Seva

Swa:rri

arhamanand

[,4ath

Snehvardhan

Publising House

lndrayaniSahilya

Tala l,,lcgraw Hrll

PLb Co Ltd

Samkalin

Dolfiin

Raghuvavanshi

Swam

Brhama.and

Ma!h

000

't\2 ar'+a 'n_{tr ,n{' -..Tr,T- 1 2 REPRINT 2A17 REPRINT l 100 00

2A13 000

134

135

F-rr,n*rr--{ T1irr,n 5Tz!rf' ft.{
E+d,

1 REV SE

3 REV SE

1994

1999

1 0.00

0.00

I REV|SE 20c3 000

',37 20c7 1S5 CC

r3a 2412

'39 v,rq.,tr: {n REV]SE 90 00

REVISE 2416 175.00

itr fuq 9 REV SE 2{109 00c

112 1 REV|SE

1 REVISE

2013

2013

000

0.00

000

VPIMC Des,ltned by SvNchR{rnrx I'rr 92252 48i55
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REPRINT

2

1

1

1

1

300.00

199_00

0.00

100 00

210.00

30.00

200.00

565 00

230.00

350.00

60 00

160 00

195.00

't20.00

585.00

125 00

0.c0

0.c0

128

0.00

000

000

200

850

0.00

0.00

0.00

Braiiya V c-a-

Sac1ra.a

Vijayanagar

Gurukrupa

Chaitanya

TridalPrakashan

Riya P!rrsh g

D K Publsher

Sociely Udgtr

Sadar Kavya

Sngrah Book-

Ganga

Rajhans

Chailanyupasna

Rul',rrang

Goregaon

D K Publsher

Ratesh R

RaghuvrvanshL

lndrayanrSah,lya

Sadar Kavya

Sngrah Book-

Ganga

l REVISE

l REVISE

2 REVISE

l REV]SE

1 REV SE

l REVISE

2 REPR NT

2 REVSE

REVISE

REPRINT

l REPRINT

l REVISE

REPRINT

l REVISE

2 REVISE

l REVISE

l REV1SE

l REPRINT

REVISE

] REVISE

2 REVISE

RE PRINT

l REVISE

l REV!SE

2015

2005

21',7

199.-q

2013

2A1A

2006

2421

2003

2008

2018

2003

2014

2008

2016

2006

2019

2011

2007

2016

hrn-rr

lZ,_O,-rr-4 q-"q1

AJIIIETN

'@na 1fu q,at11'q lfT,tr$a

)

.r.TA r.in ,€r ,r,ET,r- Tfli {r. T

Er-{rz ',r-ir

.iEn

dr'..? rn -*

153

r55

158

159

174

"71

148

149

150

T51

152

156

157

16'l

162

'163

't6a

165

166

:,i VPVC



Sr No. Trte Aulllg Edrtm I hrblrsher Copies

172

173

174

r<Fft A+{Fi" fi ?F,

<rff RirFi<iqr c"qrsr{

€d dfr {ffifrlr{{ dr{-{+<ils
sc.rTrr Y<6

{+<flc
WEEr.

Tr,{ff ,rr<rG

q]rt fttr4

1 REVISE

1 REVISE

2 REVISE

2013

2012

2D15

Swami

tlhamanand

Ramkrushane

Malh

Swami

Brhamahand

Rarnkrushana

Math

lntemalional

lJnion Against

Tuber&losis &

Lung Dsease

1

1

,|

0.00

0.00

350.00

Total Tide: 171 Tolal Pdc. (Rs): 21,860.00
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